



## **Government of Jharkhand**

## Receipt of Online Payment of Stamp Duty

NON JUDICIAL

Receipt Number: 386fd991c35d9824515b

Receipt Date: 04-Mar-2023 01:49:30 pm

Receipt Amount: 10/-

Amount In Words: Ten Rupees Only

Document Type: Affidavit

District Name: EastSinghbhum

Stamp Duty Paid By: BIRJESH KUMAR BHADANI

Purpose of stamp duty paid: Affidavit

First Party Name: HEXA UNITED ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED

REP BY BIRJESH KUMAR BHADANI

Second Party Name: NA

GRN Number: 2316075946

mp paper can be verified in the jharnibandhan site through receipt number:





This Receipt is to be used as proof of payment of stamp duty only for one document. The use of the same receipt as proof of payment of stamp duty in another document through reprint, photo copy or other means is penal offence under section-62 of Indian Stamp Act, 1899

इस रसीद का उपयोग केवल एक ही दस्तावेज पर मुद्रांक शुल्क का भुगतान के प्रमाण हेतु ही किया जा सकता है। पुनः प्रिन्ट कर अथवा फोटो कॉपी आदि द्वारा इसी रसीद का दुसरे दस्तावेज पर मुद्रांक शुल्क का भुगतान के प्रमाण हेतु उपयोग भारतीय मुद्रांक अधिनियम, 1899 की धारा 62 अन्तर्गत दण्डनीय अपराध है।

## <u>AFFIDAVÍT</u>

Mr. Birjesh Kumar Bhadani, aged about 41 years, Son of Mr. Arbind Prasad Bhadani, by faith-Hindu, by nationality -Indian, by occupation-Business, Resident of 833, New Sitaramdera, P.S.-Sitaramdera, Town -Jamshedpur, District- East Singhbhum, do hereby solemnly affirm and declares:

- 1. That I am Indian citizen by birth.
- That am the director of M/S, HEXA UNITED ALLOYS PVT. LTD Office at 'C/O Yash Alloys Private Limited, Kusumdih, P.O. Gola, District-Hazaribagh, State- Jharkhand, Pin-829110
- 3. That I will get "Labour License "registered within 3 months of initiation of any project. When I receive the same, I will deposit the same before concerning
- That no UC case has been pending against us.
- That all statements made above are true to the best of my knowledge if found wrong shall be responsible for the same.

Sworn & signed this affidavit on this Saturday  $4^{th}$  day March of 2023 at the name of place Jamshedpur.

## Verification

Statements made above are true to the best of our knowledge belief and information and we sign this the today.

**Advocate Signature** 

Dinesh Narayan Singh

District Court

TARY

OTARY

AND THE SHAPE OF T

Known to me and sign before me

Advocate. Jumshedour

Deponent )